
APPOINTMENT CHART

No. RIE (1) 13221/17/GW                                                                Category No.   159/2015

Name of Post : Assistant Professor in Pharmacology 

Name of Department : Medical Education Department

Date of receipt of the vacancy : 25.07.2020

No. of vacancies reported : 6 (Six) Fresh 

Date of Advice : 07.09.2020

PENDING TURNS
NJD

 NILNCA

TPO 5 (Five) Turns
1. MR II 34 E TPO on 12.05.2014
2. MR II 36 M TPO on 27.11.2017
3. MR II 38 SIUC N TPO on 27.11.2017
4. MR II 40 OBC TPO on 27.11.2017
5. MR II 42 E TPO on 27.11.2017

OC : BC : 4 : 4
Main Rotation stands at MR II 43 OC already filled. 

 To be continued from MR II 44 ST.

Sl.
No

DA
Sl.No.

Name and Address
Rank
No.

Community
Rotation as approved by

the Commission
Remarks

1 35 SASMI M B
MUCHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE
CHITTANJOOR
THRISSUR
CHITTANJOOR ­ 680523

R ­ 13 EZHAVA MR II 34 E TPO on
12.05.2014 now satisfied

2 36 NOUFIRA P
NOUFIRA MANZIL
M K ROAD IDIYANGARA
KOZHIKODE
KALLAYI 673003

R ­ 28 M ­ MAPPILA MR II 36 M TPO on
27.11.2017 now satisfied

37 MR II 38 SIUC N TPO on 27.11.2017 is now satisfied. 
No SIUC N Candidates included in the R/L.  

Set apart for NCA Notification
NCA ­ SIUC N.



MR II 44 ST 
TPO to Keep 50% Rule

3 38 MEENAKSHY T V
12 A, SFS STANFORD 
APARTMENTS,
PULLIPRA, 
MADATHUNADA, 
MUKKOLAKKAL P O
TRIVANDRUM
695043

R ­ 6 (­) MR II 45 OC

MR II 46 M 
TPO to Keep 50% Rule

4 39 JIYO CHACKO
VEZHAKOMBIL JIBJIYO
ANGANWADI ROAD, 
MANJADI P O TIRUVALLA
PATHNAMTHITA
689105

R ­ 8 (­) MR II 47 OC

MR II 48 SCCC 
TPO to Keep 50% Rule

5 40 REMYA S
KRISHNA BHAVAN
KADAKKAVOOR
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
KEEZHATTINGAL P O 
695306

R ­ 11 (­) MR II 49 OC

OC/BC POSITION

OC BC NJD DA Total

Previous 4 4 1 2 11

Present 3 3 ­ ­ 6

Total 7 7 1 2 17

LIST OF UNFILLED TURN OF COMMUNITIES

MR II 38 SIUC N

for SECRETARY
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

To
1.  PRO. 2.   Enquiry

Ts.08.09.20


	PENDING TURNS
	4
	4
	1
	2
	11
	3
	3
	-

	-
	6

	7
	7
	1
	2
	17
	KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
	To



