## **APPOINTMENT CHART**

# No. RIE (1) 13221/17/GW

Category No. 159/2015

Name of Post : **Assistant Professor in Pharmacology** 

Name of Department : **Medical Education Department** 

Date of receipt of the vacancy : 25.07.2020

No. of vacancies reported : 6 (Six) Fresh

Date of Advice : **07.09.2020** 

# **PENDING TURNS**

NJD	7				
NCA	NIL				
TPO	5 (Five) Turns				
	1. MR II 34 E TPO on 12.05.2014				
	2. MR II 36 M TPO on 27.11.2017				
	3. MR II 38 SIUC N TPO on 27.11.2017				
	4. MR II 40 OBC TPO on 27.11.2017				
	5. MR II 42 E TPO on 27.11.2017				

OC: BC: 4: 4
Main Rotation stands at MR II 43 OC already filled.
To be continued from MR II 44 ST.

		To be continued from MIX II 44 31.						
Sl. No	DA Sl.No.	Name and Address	Rank No.	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks		
1	35	SASMI M B MUCHUPARAMBIL HOUSE CHITTANJOOR THRISSUR CHITTANJOOR - 680523	R - 13	EZHAVA	MR II 34 E TPO on 12.05.2014 now satisfied			
2	36	NOUFIRA P NOUFIRA MANZIL M K ROAD IDIYANGARA KOZHIKODE KALLAYI 673003	R - 28	M - MAPPILA	MR II 36 M TPO on 27.11.2017 now satisfied			
	37	MR II 38 SIUC N TPO on 27.11.2017 is now satisfied. No SIUC N Candidates included in the R/L. Set apart for NCA Notification NCA - SIUC N.						

	MR II 44 ST TPO to Keep 50% Rule							
3	38	MEENAKSHY T V 12 A, SFS STANFORD APARTMENTS, PULLIPRA, MADATHUNADA, MUKKOLAKKAL P O TRIVANDRUM 695043	R - 6	(-)	MR II 45 OC			
	MR II 46 M TPO to Keep 50% Rule							
4	39	JIYO CHACKO VEZHAKOMBIL JIBJIYO ANGANWADI ROAD, MANJADI P O TIRUVALLA PATHNAMTHITA 689105	R - 8	(-)	MR II 47 OC			
	MR II 48 SCCC TPO to Keep 50% Rule							
5	40	REMYA S KRISHNA BHAVAN KADAKKAVOOR THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KEEZHATTINGAL P O 695306	R - 11	(-)	MR II 49 OC			

## OC/BC POSITION

	ОС	ВС	NJD	DA	Total
Previous	4	4	1	2	11
Present	3	3	-	-	6
Total	7	7	1	2	17

# LIST OF UNFILLED TURN OF COMMUNITIES

MR II 38 SIUC N

for SECRETARY KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

To

1. PRO. 2. Enquiry